
Background Report for Adrian Covert Is This You? Claim Your Profile
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Run unlimited searches in PremierClick these individual sections to view your report

201 California ST

San Francisco, CA 94111

345 Stanford CT

Irvine, CA 92612

23 Hop Ranch CT

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

Personal Public Records Data

What is a Personal Public Records Data?

Personal public records data refers to information such as aliases, birth dates, age and other data found to be connected to

Adrian Covert in the public record. This information can further help you by identifying alternate and/or maiden names, age

variations, and any other information that may be associated with Adrian Covert.

Personal public record data can be inaccurate, so it's important to understand what is in the public records for Adrian

Covert.

Subject: Aliases: Relatives: Dates of Birth:

Adrian Covert Adrian P Covert Hope de Benedetti Aug 1984 (Age 30)

Address History For Adrian Covert

What is an Address History?

This report section lists historical addresses associated with an individual from public records. An Address History can

assist in flagging address exceptions that may exist in public records. The addresses and phone numbers are not listed in

date order and should be individually reviewed.

1
Adrian P Covert

(415) 946-8746

2
Adrian P Covert

(707) 799-9575

3
Adrian P Covert

(707) 799-9575
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Get A Complete Property Report

Get A Complete Property Report

Property History Summary

What is a Property History Summary?

This section lists summary, neighbors, relatives and area data associated with the property when available. The Relatives

and Associates section lists potential relatives or previous occupants associated with an individual and / or their address

from public records. The Neighbors Around the Property section lists the immediate neighbors around the property. These

sections can help confirm the people linked to your subject and provide additional people that may have current or

forwarding information on the whereabouts of your subject.

ADDRESS & CONTACT INFO:

201 California St

San Francisco, CA 94111

(415) 946-8746

Complete Property Reports

Include:

Sales History

Mortgage Information

Satellite Image

And More

Get a Complete

Property Report

PROPERTY DETAILS

Owner Name Property Info

Ap California Owner Llc

Area Property Partners
Taxes: $814,760 (2013)

NEIGHBORS AROUND THE PROPERTY

Name

A M JANSEN

201 California St

San Francisco, CA 94111

(415) 433-2347

Background Check

AREA DATA

Total Population Avg. House Price Avg. Household Income Area Sex Offenders

3,335 $492,700 $56,569 -

ADDRESS & CONTACT INFO:

345 Stanford Ct

Irvine, CA 92612

(707) 799-9575

Complete Property Reports

Include:

Get list of neighborhood

sex offenders

Sales History

Mortgage Information

Satellite Image

And More

Get a Complete

Property Report

PROPERTY DETAILS

Owner Name Property Info

Wu Susan B R

Sq. ft.: 1,354

Bedrooms: 3

Taxes: $4,796 (2013)

NEIGHBORS AROUND THE PROPERTY

Name

R M WILLIAMS

321 Stanford Ct

Irvine, CA 92612

(949) 725-6368

Background Check

KEN PIERCE

337 Stanford Ct

Irvine, CA 92612

(949) 854-8886

Background Check

SHAHROUZ HOMAYOUNPOUR

323 Stanford Ct

Irvine, CA 92612

(949) 769-3331

Background Check
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Get A Complete Property Report

TOM CHAU

333 Stanford Ct

Irvine, CA 92612

(949) 336-7362

Background Check

AREA DATA

Total Population Avg. House Price Avg. Household Income Area Sex Offenders

41,051 $330,800 $60,257 1

ADDRESS & CONTACT INFO:

23 Hop Ranch Ct

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

(707) 799-9575

Complete Property Reports

Include:

List of all 44 neighborhood

sex offenders

Sales History

Mortgage Information

Satellite Image

And More

Get a Complete

Property Report

PROPERTY DETAILS

Owner Name Property Info

De Benedetti Joseph A

De Benedetti Hope E

Sq. ft.: 2,141

Bedrooms: 3

Taxes: $5,896 (2013)

NEIGHBORS AROUND THE PROPERTY

Name

JOHN WOOLSEY

16 Hop Ranch Ct

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

(707) 570-0770

Background Check

MARGEAN A PRICE

11 Hop Ranch Ct

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

(707) 546-8936

Background Check

JOE DEBENEDETTI

23 Hop Ranch Ct

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

(707) 546-4747

Background Check

YURIY BERDNYK

28 Hop Ranch Ct

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

(707) 579-8938

Background Check

AREA DATA

Total Population Avg. House Price Avg. Household Income Area Sex Offenders

40,258 $235,900 $52,434 44

Single State Criminal Check

What Is A Single State Criminal Check?

This section contains criminal records from county courts, department of corrections, administration of the courts, and other

legal agencies for the selected state. The types of offenses include felonies, misdemeanors, and more. Please closely

review each record as subjects with a common name may return multiple criminal record results.
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Criminal Check Disclaimer

The Criminal Check report returns results which may include all criminal records or no results found on the individual. In the

event of using this service for criminal background checks, you should not assume that this data provides a complete or

accurate history of any person's criminal history. You should use extreme caution when interpreting the results of a criminal

background search for any type of personal verification. Positive or false matches in criminal searches may not provide

confirmation of an individual's criminal background. Please reference the updated Intelius User Agreement for additional

restrictions regarding the usage of this data.

Nationwide Criminal Check Offer

"30% of people change their addresses nationwide each year...especially criminals"

Get $10 off on a Nationwide Criminal Check for Adrian Covert now.

2 Records Found for Adrian Covert in the state of CA

Record 1 of 2

ADRIAN PAUL COVERT

DOB: 8/31/1984

OFFENSE DETAILS (1 OF 1)

CASE NUMBER: 054138 - Confirm Case at the Courthouse

STATE CODE: CA OFFENSE DESC: NOT SPECIFIED

OFFENSE DATE: 12/5/2002 DISPOSITION DATE: 3/5/2003

Record 2 of 2

ADRIAN PAUL COVERT

DOB: 8/31/1984

OFFENSE DETAILS (1 OF 1)

CASE NUMBER: 054138 - Confirm Case at the Courthouse

STATE CODE: CA OFFENSE DESC: NOT SPECIFIED

OFFENSE DATE: 12/5/2002 DISPOSITION DATE: 3/5/2003

Current & Historical People Search Report

What is a Current & Historical People Search Report?

This section lists current and historical people search records that share the same name and state as your search subject.

The People Search Summary can be helpful in providing a consolidated view of matching current and historical records for

your subjects name across multiple public sources.

 Name / Aliases Address / Phone Previous Cities  

1 Adrian P Covert

AGE: 30 years old

RELATIVES:

Hope de Benedetti (48)

Address 1:

201 California ST

San Francisco, CA 94111

(415) 946-8746

Address 2:

345 Stanford CT

Irvine, CA 92612

(707) 799-9575

Address 3:

23 Hop Ranch CT

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

(707) 799-9575

San Francisco, CA

Irvine, CA

Santa Rosa, CA

Property Report
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2 Adrian Joseph Covert

Adrian Josep Covert

AGE: 30 years old

Address 1:

494 Bartlett ST

San Francisco, CA 94110

Address 2:

1217 12th AVE

San Francisco, CA 94122

Address 3:

578 40th AVE

San Francisco, CA 94121

San Francisco, CA Property Report

Marriage & Divorce Records for Adrian Covert

What You Should Know about a Marriage & Divorce Records Search

Records are not provided by every state and county.

The map below shows which states provide marriage and divorce records online. When records are found, they can include the

groom's name and age, bride's name and age, location, date, and file number.

Your report includes the most comprehensive online results possible.

We search not only for records that match the name and state that you specified, but for records with that name in every other

state in which that person has had an address (according to available public records).

No Records Found for Adrian Covert

We searched for records in:

California  Searched - No Records Found

Availability of Online Marriage & Divorce Records

 Records Available*

 Not Available - Access prohibited by law

* May not include all records for every county

Civil Judgment Report

What are Tax Lien, Bankruptcy, & Judgments?

This section lists civil records from county courts for the selected address. The types of records include property tax liens,

general tax liens, bankruptcies, small claims, judgments, and more associated with the selected address. Please closely

review each record as common addresses may return multiple civil record results.
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NAME: Adrian Covert

STATE SEARCHED: CA

RESULT:

tax lien filings

small claims records

civil action records

other civil judgment related records

MySpace Profile

Handle: nofraidnot

750 Font Blvd #B116

San Francisco, CA 94132

Property Report

MySpace Profile

Handle: nofraidnot

578 40th Ave

San Francisco, CA

Property Report

The Civil Judgment report returns results which may include all civil judgment records or no results found on the individual.

In the event of using this service for civil background checks, you should not assume that this data provides a complete or

accurate history of any person's civil judgment history. You should use extreme caution when interpreting the results of a

civil judgment background search for any type of personal verification. Positive or false matches in civil searches may not

provide confirmation of an individual's civil judgment background. Please reference the updated Intelius User agreement for

additional restrictions regarding the usage of data.

CIVIL JUDGMENTS FOR ADRIAN COVERT IN THE STATE OF CA

We have searched the following for Adrian Covert in CA state:

No records were found. Positive or false matches within a civil judgment search may not provide confirmation of a litigious

civil background.

A state civil judgment check only searches records for the state requested.

Social Net Summary

What is a Social Network Summary?

This section lists current and historical records that share the same name and state as your search subject. The Social

Network Summary can be helpful in providing a consolidated view of matching records for your subject's social network

profiles across multiple publicly available sources. The name, address, URL and phone number data may provide useful

information to help you locate an individual.

Disclaimer

Intelius has no control over, and is not responsible for, the content on any social network web site identified in this

summary.

Record 1 of 5

ADRIAN COVERT
nofraidnot@hotmail.com

(805) 909-1416

Record 2 of 5

ADRIAN COVERT
nofraidnot@hotmail.com

ADRIAN COVERT

Background Report

Background Report
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How would you rate this report?

Please take a moment to help us improve our service:

Poor

 

Below Average

 

Average

 

Above Average

 

Good

Submit Feedback

Find Out with a Confidential Background Check

Background Check

578 40th Ave

San Francisco, CA 94121

Property Report

750 Font Blvd #B116

San Francisco, CA 94132

Property Report

578 40th Ave

San Francisco, CA 94121

Property Report

Facebook Profile

Handle: adrian-covert

Los Angeles, CA

Facebook Profile

Handle: adrian-covert

nofraidnot@hotmail.com

ADRIAN COVERT
nofraidnot@hotmail.com

ADRIAN COVERT
nofraidnot@hotmail.com

Record 3 of 5

ADRIAN COVERT

Record 4 of 5

Background Report

Background Report

Background Report

Background Report
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